
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 13 NOV 2025

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT  06:09
 11:34
 19:03
 23:52

 3.1
 1.3
 2.2
 1.2

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer

PILOT IN TURN

1 AQ

2 BA

3 MJ

4 AM

5 SL

6 RZ

7 AN

8 SH

9 MZ

10 SA

11 ML

12 SR

13 RA

14 MR
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- KHASAB SILVER 

M.V- BBC RUBY 

M.V- VENUS HALO 

M.V- HANSA AFRICA 

M.V- MSC LUISA 

M.V- GFS PRIME 

M.V- LADY ANASTASIA 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- ZERVOS 

M.V- COMMON FAITH

M.V- AQUAVITA BAY 

 183.00

 153.00

 190.00

 231.00

 299.99

 222.00

 186.00

 105.00

 183.00

 190.00

 190.00

AL-PINE MARINE

GULF MARITIME

BULK SHIPPING
AGENCIES

GAC SHIPPING

MSC PAKISTAN

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

TRADE2SHORE

36546

36545

36553

36584

36585

36581

36543

24826

36576

36578

36577

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RICE
 M.Ton

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

H.S.D.O
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

39609

1233

26069

NIL

1390

NIL

NIL

800

1516

NIL

NIL

39011

5980

NIL

NIL

1200

22669

14662

1800

0

33

2828

18967

--

--

NIL

572

2336

NIL

--

NIL

NIL

2476

346

40000

NIL

19514

486

1900

1858

34

NO WORK

39458

15000

14500

SH

BA

AN

ML / SA

MJ / AM

SA

SA

SG

MR

RZ

12/11

08/11

13/11

12/11

12/11

11/11

07/11

28/06

12/11

12/11

11/11

  9:50

 18:30

  5:25

  8:30

 15:00

 17:55

 13:50

  7:00

  5:18

 15:30

  9:10

21850

1876

1858

834

3992

39804

55000

53511

13/11/25

13/11/25

12/11/25

13/11/25

  3:05

  6:20

 10:00

  6:20
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT

LOAShip Name PQA RegNo Nationality

113

177

169

180

175

185

151

170

114

228

220

190

103

183

114

122

185

231

M.V- AL AMAL 

M.V- MANTA SENA 

M.V- SKY GATE 

M.V- HSC NEWLUCKY 

M.V- TAOKAS WISDOM 

M.T- SEYCHELLES PIONEER 

M.V- XIN HAIHU 

M.T- CHEMROAD ROSE 

M.T- ZEST 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.T- REGINA 

M.V- HARMONY GOLD 

M.T- MARINE ISTA 

M.T- FALCON ROYAL 

M.T- HORIZON 1 

M.T- KAISA I 

M.T- BANGLAR AGRADOOT 

M.V- MSC OLIA 

5.2

10

9.7

9.85

5.6

10

6

9.5

6.6

12.55

12.1

12.4

7

10.1

6.3

5.6

10

12.6

36552

36557

36560

36561

36562

36566

36568

36570

36573

36579

36580

36582

36583B

36586

36587

36588

36589

36590

05/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

06/11/25

07/11/25

09/11/25

09/11/25

10/11/25

11/11/25

11/11/25

11/11/25

12/11/25

12/11/25

12/11/25

13/11/25

13/11/25

13/11/25

 11:00

 04:10

 13:30

 15:06

 16:30

 15:42

 08:00

 08:00

 09:30

 01:24

 13:24

 21:00

 04:18

 20:36

 23:30

 0 : 1

 05:12

 05:40

UNIVERSAL SHIPPIN

Waterlink Pak

POSIDON

GAC SHIPPING

NOVAMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN WORLD

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRADE2SHORE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

INTERNATIONAL SHI

INTERNATIONAL SHI

AL-PINE MARINE

MSC PAKISTAN

PANAMA

LIBERIA

SMARINO

PANAMA

PANAMA

SEYCHELLES

CHINA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

PAKISTAN

LIBERIA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

SINGAPORE

PALAU

PANAMA

BANGLADESH

LIBERIA

RICE
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
SUGAR
  M.Ton
SUGAR
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
IRON ORE
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
DREDGER
  
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Export

Export

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

PQA

JEBEL ALI

THAILAND

JAPAN

PQA

INDONESIA

MALAYSIA

PQA

FUJAIRAH

JABEL ALI

RICHARD BAY

KARACHI

FUJAIRAH

SOHAR

BASRA

INDONESIA

6300

4000

30310

25000

29064

30000

28498

20000

6270

56457

54820

53495

5360

31892

3198

3128

28500

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/Exp

L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

Regd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
Draf Aft
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent

FAP

M/W

M/W

M/W

M/W

LCT

LCT

M/W

FOTCO

FOTCO

PIBT

QT-2

FOTCO

SSGC

EVTL

LCT

QICT

   Terminal 
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

11

18

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- BBC RUBY  will sail from M/W-I @ 03:05 hrs (SH),(BA)

2 M.V- AQUAVITA BAY  will sail from PIBT @ 06:20 hrs (RZ)

3 M.V- MSC LUISA  will sail from QT2-II @ 06:20 hrs (MA),(MJ)

4 M.V- HANSA AFRICA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 11:30 hrs (ML),(SA)

5 M.T- ZERVOS  will sail from FOTCO @ 15:00 hrs (MZ)

6 M.T- MARINE ISTA  will shift from QT2-II to O/ANCH. @ 03:30 hrs (RA)

7 M.V- VENUS HALO  will shift from M/W-II to M/W-I @ 05:00 hrs (AN)

8 M.V- MSC OLIA  will berth to QT2-II @ 09:15 hrs (SL),(BA)

9 M.V- MANTA SENA  will berth to M/W-II @ 10:00 hrs (SH)

10 M.T- KAISA I  will berth to EVTL @ 10:00 hrs (MZ)

11 M.T- HORIZON 1  will berth to SSGC @ 12:00 hrs (MJ)

12 M.T- KHAIRPUR  will berth to FOTCO @ 18:30 hrs (AM),(RZ)

Shipping Movement :

Previous Day Sailing

7859

9637
1632

3668

3616

39

3707

2197
740

455

718

1057

94
354

385

300

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 06 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 268 TOTAL 268 WORKING AB 1-5Daily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected

S.No PQA.
Reg.#

Vessel Name Berth Saling Date Saling Time

M.T- LILA ACE 

M.V- GFS PRIME 

36541

36581

1

2

LCT

QT-2

12-11-2025

12-11-2025

605

1000
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Total 36458


